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filtered results for:

OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP

Reset filters

COUNCIL (C00167213) 2023-2024 11/01/2023 - 11/30/2023
Contributor name  Recipient State Employer ggg.:lpt Amount
OKLAHOMA
VUILLEMONT-
LEADERSHIP OK RETIRED 11/30/2023 $500.22
SMITH, RONDA
COUNCIL
OKLAHOMA
TRUITY CREDIT
BEFFER, JOSEPH LEADERSHIP OK 1/30/2023 $20.00
UNION
COUNCIL
OKLAHOMA
BALLEW, JULIE LEADERSHIP OK TULSA TECH 11/30/2023 $500.21
COUNCIL
OKLAHOMA
WINRED LEADERSHIP VA 11/29/2023 $19.21
COUNCIL
OKLAHOMA
SOSSAMON,
LEADERSHIP OK RETIRED 11/29/2023 $500.20
REBECCA
COUNCIL
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Contributor name

JACK, BOB

WATSON, LARRY R

SHREWSBURY,
LINDA

RUSSELL, LINDA

PUTNAM, BILLYE

POLLARD, PAM

MYERS, SHAWNA

MAUS, PAUL

MALLOY, KEN

Recipient

OKLAHOMA
LEADERSHIP
COUNCIL

OKLAHOMA
LEADERSHIP
COUNCIL

OKLAHOMA
LEADERSHIP
COUNCIL

OKLAHOMA
LEADERSHIP
COUNCIL

OKLAHOMA
LEADERSHIP
COUNCIL

OKLAHOMA
LEADERSHIP
COUNCIL

OKLAHOMA
LEADERSHIP
COUNCIL

OKLAHOMA
LEADERSHIP
COUNCIL

OKLAHOMA
LEADERSHIP
COUNCIL

State

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

https://www.fec.gov/data/individual-contributions/?committee_id=C00...

Employer

RETIRED

FCC GUYMON

SELF-EMPLOYED

MANHATTAN
MANAGEMENT
COUNSELING

EDMOND
REPUBLICAN
WOMENS CLUB

NATIONAL
FEDERATION OF
REPUBLICAN
WOME

SELF-EMPLOYED

MUSTARD SEED
ENTERPRISE INC

RETIRED

Receipt
date

11/29/2023

11/28/2023

11/28/2023

11/28/2023

11/28/2023

11/28/2023

11/28/2023

11/28/2023

11/28/2023

Amount

$500.19

$500.10

$500.09

$500.04

$500.01

$500.06

$500.13

$500.16

$500.12
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Contributor name

LOCKARD, JIM

KERR, NANCY

JOHNSON,
STERLING

JOHNSON,
JENNIFER
BENNETT

JAMES, FLOYD

JACK, BOB

INHOFER,
BARBARA

FAIR, STEVE

DELONG, EMILEE

BROCK, JOHN A

Recipient

OKLAHOMA
LEADERSHIP
COUNCIL

OKLAHOMA
LEADERSHIP
COUNCIL

OKLAHOMA
LEADERSHIP
COUNCIL

OKLAHOMA
LEADERSHIP
COUNCIL

OKLAHOMA
LEADERSHIP
COUNCIL

OKLAHOMA
LEADERSHIP
COUNCIL

OKLAHOMA
LEADERSHIP
COUNCIL

OKLAHOMA
LEADERSHIP
COUNCIL

OKLAHOMA
LEADERSHIP
COUNCIL

OKLAHOMA

State

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OR

OK

OK

OK

https://www.fec.gov/data/individual-contributions/?committee_id=C00...

Employer

TRIAD
COMMERCIAL
GROUP

SELF-EMPLOYED

LOGAN COUNTY
DISTRICT 1

JOHNSON
CONTROLS

RETIRED

RETIRED

HOMEMAKER

CLEMENTS FOODS

RETIRED

ROCKFORD

Receipt
date

11/28/2023

11/28/2023

11/28/2023

11/28/2023

11/28/2023

11/28/2023

11/28/2023

11/28/2023

11/28/2023

11/28/2023

Amount

$500.14

$500.18

$500.11

$500.15

$500.07

$500.03

$500.02

$500.05

$500.17

$5,000.00

12/19/2023, 12:15
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Contributor name

BABCOCK, NEDRA

ABBOTT, RODNEY

BAEHLER, KELLY

WINRED

MANDRACCIA, JAY

PICKLE, DAVID

RICHARDSON,
RUSSELL

COSNER, MARY
ANN

4 of 8

Recipient

LEADERSHIP
COUNCIL

OKLAHOMA
LEADERSHIP
COUNCIL

OKLAHOMA
LEADERSHIP
COUNCIL

OKLAHOMA
LEADERSHIP
COUNCIL

OKLAHOMA
LEADERSHIP
COUNCIL

OKLAHOMA
LEADERSHIP
COUNCIL

OKLAHOMA
LEADERSHIP
COUNCIL

OKLAHOMA
LEADERSHIP
COUNCIL

OKLAHOMA
LEADERSHIP
COUNCIL

State

OK

OK

OK

VA

OK

OK

OK

OK

https://www.fec.gov/data/individual-contributions/?committee_id=C00...

Employer

EXPLORATION

RETIRED

SHERWOOD
CONSTRUCTION CO

RETIRED

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA

RETIRED

RICHARDSON
COMMERCIAL
PROPERTY

SELF-EMPLOYED

Receipt
date

11/28/2023

1/27/2023

1/26/2023

11/24/2023

11/23/2023

11/22/2023

11/21/2023

11/21/2023

Amount

$500.08

$500.00

$20.00

$28.82

$20.00

$85.00

$1,000.00

$100.00

12/19/2023, 12:15
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Contributor name

COSNER, MARY
ANN

HUMPHREYS, KIRK

PRIOR, MARSHEILA

GILES, BARBARA

SHULTZ, JOSHUA

WINRED

NETTLES, JON

HAYES, BRANON

HAGER, DAVE

SHERWOOD, MARK

Recipient

OKLAHOMA
LEADERSHIP
COUNCIL

OKLAHOMA
LEADERSHIP
COUNCIL

OKLAHOMA
LEADERSHIP
COUNCIL

OKLAHOMA
LEADERSHIP
COUNCIL

OKLAHOMA
LEADERSHIP
COUNCIL

OKLAHOMA
LEADERSHIP
COUNCIL

OKLAHOMA
LEADERSHIP
COUNCIL

OKLAHOMA
LEADERSHIP
COUNCIL

OKLAHOMA
LEADERSHIP
COUNCIL

OKLAHOMA

State

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

VA

OK

OK

OK

OK

https://www.fec.gov/data/individual-contributions/?committee_id=C00...

Employer

SELF-EMPLOYED

HUMPHREYS CO.

RETIRED

RETIRED

DEL CITY CHAMBER
OF COMMERCE

REVO FINANCIAL

AMERICAN BANK
OF OKLAHOMA

RETIRED

FMI

Receipt
date

11/21/2023

11/20/2023

11/19/2023

11/19/2023

11/17/2023

11/16/2023

11/16/2023

11/16/2023

11/16/2023

11/15/2023

Amount

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$20.00

$20.00

$25.00

$9.61

$1,000.00

$100.00

$2,500.00

$75.00

12/19/2023, 12:15



Contributor name

MITCHELL, VICTOR

MAZZEI, JAMES

ROBERTS, MARK

BEALL, BETTY

JEFFERSON,
CHRISTOPHER

ELLIOTT, CODY

WILAND, GEORGE

KEARNS, FERLIN

Browse Individual contributions | FEC

Recipient

LEADERSHIP
COUNCIL

OKLAHOMA
LEADERSHIP
COUNCIL

OKLAHOMA
LEADERSHIP
COUNCIL

OKLAHOMA
LEADERSHIP
COUNCIL

OKLAHOMA
LEADERSHIP
COUNCIL

OKLAHOMA
LEADERSHIP
COUNCIL

OKLAHOMA
LEADERSHIP
COUNCIL

OKLAHOMA
LEADERSHIP
COUNCIL

OKLAHOMA
LEADERSHIP
COUNCIL

State

OK

OK

OK

OK

WA

OK

OK

OK

https://www.fec.gov/data/individual-contributions/?committee_id=C00...

Employer

SELF EMPLOYED

RETIRED

UNIVERSITY OF
OKLAHOMA

RETIRED

VETERANS
ADMINISTRATION

RETIRED

RETIRED

EDMOND AUTO
BROKERS

Receipt
date

11/15/2023

11/15/2023

11/14/2023

11/14/2023

11/13/2023

11/13/2023

11/12/2023

11/11/2023

Amount

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$20.00

$50.00

$20.00

$24.24

$20.22

12/19/2023, 12:15
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Contributor name

MOORE, KEN

WINRED

SNYDER, JEANNE

COOPER, BILL

WINRED

TRENT, MICHAEL

NOIRTON, MELVIN

COCHRAN, BONNIE

RICKS, MARGARET

PAYNE, CHRIS

Recipient

OKLAHOMA
LEADERSHIP
COUNCIL

OKLAHOMA
LEADERSHIP
COUNCIL

OKLAHOMA
LEADERSHIP
COUNCIL

OKLAHOMA
LEADERSHIP
COUNCIL

OKLAHOMA
LEADERSHIP
COUNCIL

OKLAHOMA
LEADERSHIP
COUNCIL

OKLAHOMA
LEADERSHIP
COUNCIL

OKLAHOMA
LEADERSHIP
COUNCIL

OKLAHOMA
LEADERSHIP
COUNCIL

OKLAHOMA

State

OK

VA

OK

OK

VA

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

https://www.fec.gov/data/individual-contributions/?committee_id=C00...

Employer

RETIRED

STILLWATER
DESIGNS

NOT EMPLOYED

RETIRED

RETIRED

RETIRED

RETIRED

SELF-EMPLOYED

Receipt
date

11/10/2023

11/09/2023

11/07/2023

11/06/2023

11/06/2023

11/05/2023

11/04/2023

11/04/2023

11/02/2023

11/02/2023

Amount

$100.00

$62.43

$250.00

$25.00

$19.21

$20.00

$20.00

$20.22

$20.00

$20.00

12/19/2023, 12:15
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Contributor name Recipient State Employer Sggzlpt Amount
LEADERSHIP
COUNCIL
OKLAHOMA OKLAHOMA
MCCREADY, @ ———
LEADERSHIP OK DEPARTMENT OF 11/02/2023 $100.00
MICHAEL e
COUNCIL CORRECTIONS
OKLAHOMA
GANN, BOBBY LEADERSHIP OK SELF-EMPLOYED 11/02/2023 $25.00
COUNCIL
VA 11/02/2023 $31.72
OKLAHOMA
..................................................... TRUITY CREDIT
BEFFER, JOSEPH LEADERSHIP OK 11/01/2023 $20.00
.......................................................... UNION
COUNCIL
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