

 An official website of the United States government
[Here's how you know](#)

Home > Campaign finance data > Browse data > Individual contributions

Individual contributions

Viewing 64 filtered results for: [Reset filters](#)

OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP
COUNCIL (C00167213)

2023-2024

11/01/2023

- 11/30/2023

Contributor name	Recipient	State	Employer	Receipt date	Amount
VUILLEMONT-SMITH, RONDA	OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	OK	RETIRED	11/30/2023	\$500.22
BEFFER, JOSEPH	OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	OK	TRUTY CREDIT UNION	11/30/2023	\$20.00
BALLEW, JULIE	OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	OK	TULSA TECH	11/30/2023	\$500.21
WINRED	OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	VA		11/29/2023	\$19.21
SOSSAMON, REBECCA	OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	OK	RETIRED	11/29/2023	\$500.20

Contributor name	Recipient	State	Employer	Receipt date	Amount
JACK, BOB	OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	OK	RETIRED	11/29/2023	\$500.19
WATSON, LARRY R	OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	OK	FCC GUYMON	11/28/2023	\$500.10
SHREWSBURY, LINDA	OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	OK	SELF-EMPLOYED	11/28/2023	\$500.09
RUSSELL, LINDA	OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	OK	MANHATTAN MANAGEMENT COUNSELING	11/28/2023	\$500.04
PUTNAM, BILLYE	OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	OK	EDMOND REPUBLICAN WOMENS CLUB	11/28/2023	\$500.01
POLLARD, PAM	OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	OK	NATIONAL FEDERATION OF REPUBLICAN WOME	11/28/2023	\$500.06
MYERS, SHAWNA	OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	OK	SELF-EMPLOYED	11/28/2023	\$500.13
MAUS, PAUL	OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	OK	MUSTARD SEED ENTERPRISE INC	11/28/2023	\$500.16
MALLOY, KEN	OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	OK	RETIRED	11/28/2023	\$500.12

Contributor name	Recipient	State	Employer	Receipt date	Amount
LOCKARD, JIM	OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	OK	TRIAD COMMERCIAL GROUP	11/28/2023	\$500.14
KERR, NANCY	OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	OK	SELF-EMPLOYED	11/28/2023	\$500.18
JOHNSON, STERLING	OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	OK	LOGAN COUNTY DISTRICT 1	11/28/2023	\$500.11
JOHNSON, JENNIFER BENNETT	OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	OK	JOHNSON CONTROLS	11/28/2023	\$500.15
JAMES, FLOYD	OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	OK	RETIRED	11/28/2023	\$500.07
JACK, BOB	OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	OK	RETIRED	11/28/2023	\$500.03
INHOFER, BARBARA	OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	OR	HOMEMAKER	11/28/2023	\$500.02
FAIR, STEVE	OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	OK	CLEMENTS FOODS	11/28/2023	\$500.05
DELONG, EMILEE	OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	OK	RETIRED	11/28/2023	\$500.17
BROCK, JOHN A	OKLAHOMA	OK	ROCKFORD	11/28/2023	\$5,000.00

Contributor name	Recipient	State	Employer	Receipt date	Amount
	LEADERSHIP COUNCIL		EXPLORATION		
BABCOCK, NEDRA	OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	OK	RETIRED	11/28/2023	\$500.08
ABBOTT, RODNEY	OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	OK	SHERWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO	11/27/2023	\$500.00
BAEHLER, KELLY	OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	OK	RETIRED	11/26/2023	\$20.00
WINRED	OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	VA		11/24/2023	\$28.82
MANDRACCIA, JAY	OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	OK	STATE OF OKLAHOMA	11/23/2023	\$20.00
PICKLE, DAVID	OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	OK	RETIRED	11/22/2023	\$85.00
RICHARDSON, RUSSELL	OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	OK	RICHARDSON COMMERCIAL PROPERTY	11/21/2023	\$1,000.00
COSNER, MARY ANN	OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	OK	SELF-EMPLOYED	11/21/2023	\$100.00

Contributor name	Recipient	State	Employer	Receipt date	Amount
COSNER, MARY ANN	OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	OK	SELF-EMPLOYED	11/21/2023	\$ 1,000.00
HUMPHREYS, KIRK	OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	OK	HUMPHREYS CO.	11/20/2023	\$ 1,000.00
PRIOR, MARSHEILA	OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	OK	RETIRED	11/19/2023	\$20.00
GILES, BARBARA	OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	OK	RETIRED	11/19/2023	\$20.00
SHULTZ, JOSHUA	OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	OK	DEL CITY CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	11/17/2023	\$25.00
WINRED	OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	VA		11/16/2023	\$ 9.61
NETTLES, JON	OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	OK	REVO FINANCIAL	11/16/2023	\$ 1,000.00
HAYES, BRANON	OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	OK	AMERICAN BANK OF OKLAHOMA	11/16/2023	\$100.00
HAGER, DAVE	OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	OK	RETIRED	11/16/2023	\$2,500.00
SHERWOOD, MARK	OKLAHOMA	OK	FMI	11/15/2023	\$75.00

Contributor name	Recipient	State	Employer	Receipt date	Amount
	LEADERSHIP COUNCIL				
MITCHELL, VICTOR	OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	OK	SELF EMPLOYED	11/15/2023	\$1,000.00
MAZZEI, JAMES	OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	OK	RETIRED	11/15/2023	\$1,000.00
ROBERTS, MARK	OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	OK	UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA	11/14/2023	\$1,000.00
BEALL, BETTY	OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	OK	RETIRED	11/14/2023	\$20.00
JEFFERSON, CHRISTOPHER	OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	WA	VETERANS ADMINISTRATION	11/13/2023	\$50.00
ELLIOTT, CODY	OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	OK	RETIRED	11/13/2023	\$20.00
WILAND, GEORGE	OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	OK	RETIRED	11/12/2023	\$24.24
KEARNS, FERLIN	OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	OK	EDMOND AUTO BROKERS	11/11/2023	\$20.22

Contributor name	Recipient	State	Employer	Receipt date	Amount
MOORE, KEN	OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	OK	RETIRED	11/10/2023	\$100.00
WINRED	OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	VA		11/09/2023	\$62.43
SNYDER, JEANNE	OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	OK	STILLWATER DESIGNS	11/07/2023	\$250.00
COOPER, BILL	OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	OK	NOT EMPLOYED	11/06/2023	\$25.00
WINRED	OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	VA		11/06/2023	\$19.21
TRENT, MICHAEL	OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	OK	RETIRED	11/05/2023	\$20.00
NOIRTON, MELVIN	OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	OK	RETIRED	11/04/2023	\$20.00
COCHRAN, BONNIE	OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	OK	RETIRED	11/04/2023	\$20.22
RICKS, MARGARET	OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	OK	RETIRED	11/02/2023	\$20.00
PAYNE, CHRIS	OKLAHOMA	OK	SELF-EMPLOYED	11/02/2023	\$20.00

Contributor name	Recipient	State	Employer	Receipt date	Amount
	LEADERSHIP COUNCIL				
MCCREADY, MICHAEL	OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	OK	OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS	11/02/2023	\$100.00
GANN, BOBBY	OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	OK	SELF-EMPLOYED	11/02/2023	\$25.00
WINRED	OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	VA		11/02/2023	\$31.72
BEFFER, JOSEPH	OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	OK	TRUTY CREDIT UNION	11/01/2023	\$20.00

Results per page:

Showing 1 to 64 of 64 entries